
FIDAL

RETIGNANO

F

CG inizio gara 9.30   fine gara 10.40

Classifica Categoria GENERALE Km.C

CG CC Pet. Nominativo S An Cat ente Società Tempo diff. t/Km.

1 1 3764 RICCI STEFANO M 1968 B FIDAL A.S. ATL. VINCI 00:32:36 04:05

2 2 3786 NANI OMAR M 1974 B FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:33:32 00:00:56 04:12

3 1 3774 PELLETTI MATTEO M 1985 A FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:34:07 00:01:31 04:16

4 3 287 QUILICO RICCARDO M 1976 B FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:34:34 00:01:58 04:19

5 4 3787 PELLEGRINETTI ALESSANDROM 1974 B FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:35:00 00:02:24 04:22

6 2 3805 NAVARI PAOLO M 1978 A FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:35:06 00:02:30 04:23

7 5 3775 DELLA BONA ANDREA M 1974 B FIDAL ASD A.FA.P.H. ONLUS 00:35:27 00:02:51 04:26

8 1 463 CIBEI MARGHERITA F 1993 E FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:35:34 00:02:58 04:27

9 1 325 BARTELLONI FRANCO M 1965 C FIDAL STRACARRARA 00:36:05 00:03:29 04:31

10 3 177 ROSSI MARCO M 1985 A FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:36:11 00:03:35 04:31

11 2 3754 GHELARDUCCI MICHELE M 1964 C FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:36:28 00:03:52 04:33

12 4 3784 DE PASQUALE DANIELE M 1982 A FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:36:44 00:04:08 04:35

13 3 3762 BERNARDINI MARCELLO M 1966 C FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:36:54 00:04:18 04:37

14 5 3809 TORRACCHI ALESSIO M 1982 A FIDAL A.S.N.ATLETICA LASTRA 00:36:55 00:04:19 04:37

15 4 3757 SORBI ANDREA M 1965 C FIDAL ASD LUCCA MARATHON 00:37:27 00:04:51 04:41

16 6 170 OFRETTI STEFANO M 1985 A UISP GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:37:53 00:05:17 04:44

17 6 169 NOBILE DANIEL M 1977 B FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:37:56 00:05:20 04:45

18 7 3765 BONUCCELLI GIUSEPPE M 1973 B FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:37:58 00:05:22 04:45

19 8 3782 LOMBARDI MARCO M 1975 B FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:38:01 00:05:25 04:45

20 7 3811 DAL BO PAOLO M 1994 A FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:38:03 00:05:27 04:45

21 9 712 FABRETTO ALESSANDRO M 1971 B FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:38:07 00:05:31 04:46

22 5 361 MUSETTI MORENO M 1963 C UISP A.P.D. STRACARRARA TEAM 00:38:38 00:06:02 04:50

23 1 379 BARBIERI FABRIZIO M 1957 D FIDAL SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 00:38:41 00:06:05 04:50

24 8 120 BARSI ALFREDO M 1982 A FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:38:44 00:06:08 04:51

25 2 3798 BERTOLOTTI ELENA F 1983 E FIDAL ATL. CASTELLO 00:38:58 00:06:22 04:52

26 10 3761 DERI DAVIDE M 1969 B FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:39:00 00:06:24 04:52

27 9 3804 RONI DIEGO M 1984 A FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:39:08 00:06:32 04:53

28 6 3779 FERRARI ANTONIO M 1960 C FIDAL MDS PANARIA GROUP 00:39:10 00:06:34 04:54

29 11 257 GRECCHI GIOVANNI M 1976 B UISP ASD POLISPORTIVA MADONNETTA 00:39:15 00:06:39 04:54

30 12 3773 MORELLI FRANCO M 1971 B FIDAL RUNCARD 00:39:20 00:06:44 04:55

31 1 493 BERTUCCELLI LUCIANA F 1972 F FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:39:27 00:06:51 04:56

32 3 3753 SARDI SIMONA F 1973 E FIDAL A.S.D.MONTEMURLO MEUCCI TAMARE00:39:30 00:06:54 04:56

33 7 3766 BIAGIONI DANIELE M 1967 C FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:39:33 00:06:57 04:57

34 13 3759 LANZANOVA THOMAS M 1974 B FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:39:45 00:07:09 04:58

35 8 354 MAZZANTI PAOLO M 1966 C FIDAL G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE 00:40:02 00:07:26 05:00

36 10 3777 LENCIONI GIULIO M 1985 A FIDAL LA GALLA 00:40:12 00:07:36 05:01

37 14 3755 BIGICCHI MARCO M 1968 B FIDAL A. ATL. CAMAIORE 00:40:39 00:08:03 05:05

38 9 3810 CINACCHI LUCA M 1966 C FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:40:50 00:08:14 05:06

39 15 3767 BAMBINI CIRO M 1970 B FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:40:50 00:08:14 05:06

40 16 250 FIORINI VINCENZO M 1968 B CSI ASD STRAFOSSONE 00:40:56 00:08:20 05:07

41 10 382 BERNACCA GIULIANO M 1960 C UISP UISP MARINA CARRARA 00:41:03 00:08:27 05:08

42 17 3799 LUCCHESI PAOLO M 1975 B FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:41:05 00:08:29 05:08

43 4 3780 FRUZZA VALENTINA F 1991 E FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:41:10 00:08:34 05:09

44 18 3788 GADDINI PAOLO M 1968 B FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI 00:41:25 00:08:49 05:11

45 11 3796 MARTINELLI MAZZINO M 1967 C FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:41:27 00:08:51 05:11

46 19 3783 NARDI RICCARDO M 1975 B FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:41:29 00:08:53 05:11

47 12 365 RAVIOLI PAOLO M 1965 C UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 00:41:42 00:09:06 05:13

48 13 381 BELLANTE IPPAZIO M 1959 C FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:41:48 00:09:12 05:14

49 14 3760 MUTTI MARIO M 1964 C FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:42:01 00:09:25 05:15

50 20 129 CATTABRIGA DINO M 1977 B FIDAL STRACARRARA 00:42:59 00:10:23 05:22

51 2 416 CORBANI ROBERTO M 1956 D FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 00:43:12 00:10:36 05:24

52 15 3803 DI MARE GIOVANNI M 1966 C UISP POL. DIL. ARCI FAVARO 00:43:14 00:10:38 05:24

53 21 226 CIRIVELLO GIUSEPPE M 1969 B FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:43:16 00:10:40 05:25

54 16 3768 FRATI MARCO M 1962 C FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:43:28 00:10:52 05:26

55 2 3770 CIABATTI ODETTE F 1967 F FIDAL G.S. LAMMARI 00:43:31 00:10:55 05:26
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56 22 272 MURA DAMIAN FERNANDO M 1976 B FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:43:32 00:10:56 05:27

57 17 3806 MATTEUCCI SERGIO M 1960 C FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI 00:43:37 00:11:01 05:27

58 5 3771 SABINI ELENA F 1982 E FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:43:53 00:11:17 05:29

59 3 434 CEVASCO CLAUDIO M 1948 D UISP POL. DIL. ARCI FAVARO 00:44:01 00:11:25 05:30

60 18 312 TORRI LUCIANO M 1967 C UISP ASD POLISPORTIVA MADONNETTA 00:44:03 00:11:27 05:30

61 6 515 PELLEGRINI ISABELLA F 1973 E FIDAL ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL. 00:44:08 00:11:32 05:31

62 19 386 CAMAIORA ACHILLE M 1959 C FIDAL ASD POLISPORTIVA MADONNETTA 00:44:31 00:11:55 05:34

63 23 3812 GELATI MASSIMO M 1968 B FIDAL CUS PARMA 00:44:45 00:12:09 05:36

64 24 221 CATTANI DANIELE M 1976 B FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:45:01 00:12:25 05:38

65 11 127 CAPPELLI NICOLA M 1979 A FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:45:01 00:12:25 05:38

66 12 3800 CASTELLI ENEA M 1978 A FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:45:10 00:12:34 05:39

67 4 378 BALDINI MASSIMO M 1957 D FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:45:21 00:12:45 05:40

68 25 3756 MATTEI MARCO M 1973 B FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:45:38 00:13:02 05:42

69 20 350 MARRA GIOVANNI M 1965 C FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:45:42 00:13:06 05:43

70 5 385 CAPPELLI GINO M 1957 D FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:45:50 00:13:14 05:44

71 6 3789 D'ALVANO MICHELE M 1953 D FIDAL ATLETICA CASCINA 00:46:08 00:13:32 05:46

72 26 3791 AGRUSTI VINCENZO M 1977 B FIDAL ATLETICA CASCINA 00:46:14 00:13:38 05:47

73 21 736 MANSI MARCO M 1962 C FIDAL TERRA DELLO SPORT 00:46:23 00:13:47 05:48

74 13 3807 MATTEUCCI MAURO M 1990 A FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI 00:46:30 00:13:54 05:49

75 27 237 DEL GIUDICE DAVIDE M 1971 B FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:46:53 00:14:17 05:52

76 22 3758 BRESCHI RICCARDO M 1962 C CSI SCHIGNANO CORSE ASD 00:47:03 00:14:27 05:53

77 7 435 CHERUBINI RINALDO M 1948 D FIDAL ASD POLISPORTIVA MADONNETTA 00:47:22 00:14:46 05:55

78 3 3792 LAPI LAURA F 1970 F FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:47:37 00:15:01 05:57

79 7 3776 SHISHKINA OXANA F 1980 E FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 00:47:51 00:15:15 05:59

80 8 3793 GIANNINI RICCARDO M 1955 D FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:48:25 00:15:49 06:03

81 23 3795 MOSCATELLI ENRICO M 1959 C FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 00:48:38 00:16:02 06:05

82 8 3801 SICHI KELLY F 1987 E FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 00:48:52 00:16:16 06:06

83 9 3794 VIOLANTE DOMENICO M 1948 D FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 00:49:01 00:16:25 06:08

84 14 3785 DEL MONTE ALESSANDRO M 1987 A UISP GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:49:12 00:16:36 06:09

85 24 201 BENEDETTI DAVIDE M 1967 C FIDAL A. ATL. CAMAIORE 00:49:26 00:16:50 06:11

86 15 152 ILARI EMANUELE M 1979 A FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 00:49:49 00:17:13 06:14

87 16 3781 DI LIBERTO LUCA M 1995 A FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:49:52 00:17:16 06:14

88 9 3802 BUTI SERENA F 1974 E FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 00:49:55 00:17:19 06:14

89 4 555 BONATI DEBORAH F 1970 F FIDAL PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:50:31 00:17:55 06:19

90 17 160 MAGNI GIANFRANCO M 1979 A UISP GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:50:39 00:18:03 06:20

91 10 443 TEDESCO PIERO M 1947 D FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:50:43 00:18:07 06:20

92 5 3769 NERI CARLA F 1971 F FIDAL VERSILIA SPORT 00:50:47 00:18:11 06:21

93 6 535 SANTINI CHIARA F 1965 F FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:50:50 00:18:14 06:21

94 11 739 CARDELLI MAURIZIO M 1952 D FIDAL A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI 00:51:02 00:18:26 06:23

95 12 447 FARA GERARDO M 1944 D FIDAL ATL.UISP MARINA DI CARRARA 00:51:07 00:18:31 06:23

96 25 383 BIANCHI LUCIANO M 1959 C FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:51:17 00:18:41 06:25

97 28 713 GALLINA GIUSEPPE M 1977 B FIDAL ASD POLISPORTIVA MADONNETTA 00:51:49 00:19:13 06:29

98 29 3778 DEL SORDO LUIGI M 1969 B FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 00:52:20 00:19:44 06:33

99 26 727 BONGIORNO ALESSANDRO M 1967 C FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:52:46 00:20:10 06:36

100 13 3790 GIUNTINI ALESSANDRO M 1957 D FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO ROSSINI 00:52:51 00:20:15 06:36

101 7 482 ALDERICI DANIELA F 1967 F FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:54:04 00:21:28 06:45

102 18 162 MARCHINI SIMONE M 1980 A UISP GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:55:51 00:23:15 06:59

103 8 553 AMBROSINI ROSANNA F 1967 F FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:57:24 00:24:48 07:10

104 9 746 DE MASI MARIA F 1960 F FIDAL A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI 01:00:16 00:27:40 07:32

105 27 215 CAMPOCHIARO FRANCESCOM 1967 C FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 01:00:55 00:28:19 07:37

106 14 3772 MORICONI VINICIO M 1942 D FIDAL ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA 01:01:35 00:28:59 07:42

107 10 743 COLOGNOLI CRISTINA F 1975 E FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 01:20:21 00:47:45 10:03

108 10 533 MOIMARE STEFANIA F 1963 F UISP POL. DIL. ARCI FAVARO 01:20:23 00:47:47 10:03

109 1 3763 DERNI MARIA GEMMA F 1957 G FIDAL VALDISERCHIO RUNNING TEAM 01:12:32 00:39:56 09:04

110 15 453 PAGLIONICO MARIO M 1941 D FIDAL ATL. ARCI FAVARO 01:17:53 00:45:17 09:44

   

   


